READ INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY APPROVED BY OMB 3060-0589
BEFORE PROCEEDING FEDERAL COMMl'NICATIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE SPECIAL USE
358130 PAGE NO. __ OF __ FCC USE ONLY
(1) LOCKBOX #
SECTION A • PAYER INFORMATION
(2) PAYER NAME (if paying by credit card. enter name exactly as It appears on your card) (3) TOTAL AMOUNT PAID (dollars and cents)
Bryan Cave LLP 1$ 45.00

KRU795 I P I A TIM I 1 $ 45.00;i. ,
(23A) FCC CODE 1 (24A) FCC CODE 2
(19B) FCC CALL SIGNIOTHER 10 I (20B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (PTe)
I I I
I(21 B) QUANlTTY I:22B) FEE DUEFOR (PTe) IN BLOCK20B If¢clJSE$L~)T
(23B) FCC CODE 1 (24B) FCC CODE 2
(19C) FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER 10 I (2OC) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (PTe)
I I I
I(21C}QUANlTTY I:22C) FEE DUE FOR (PTe) IN BLOCK 20CIFCC USE ONLY
(23C) FCC CODE 1 (24C) FCC CODE 2
(190) FCC CALL SIGN/OTHER to I (200) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (PTe)
I I I
I(21 D}QUANlTTY I~22D) FEE DUE FOR (PTe) IN BLOCK 200IFCC USE ONLY
(230) FCC CODE 1 (240) FCC CODE 2
(26) COMPLETE THIS BLOCK ONLY IF APPUCANT NAME IN 8-11 IS DIFFERENT FROM PAYER NAME IN A-2)
APPLICANT TIN 0h131314 h 11 /111 14PAYER TIN
(25)
SECTIOND· TAXPAYERINFORMATION(REQUIREQJ~1---"---------------------,
SECTION E • CERTIFICATION
(27) CERnFICATION STATEMENT
I, , Certify under penalty of perjury that th~fOegoing aMnd;cpporting information
(PRINT NAME) ,J I.
are true a'net correct to the best of my knowledge, infomation and belief. SIGNATURE f7wl I
I SECTION F - CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORMATION I
~ VISA I hereby auttoize the FCC to chage my VISA or MASTERCARD ...... AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE
'or the ......o:e(s)/3lthonlation(s) her"," desa1bed ",....
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ESTIMATE ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 JULY 1997 (REVISED)
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION~
OR
FCC
USE 1-------------------
ONLY
'----------------
PART I - APPLICATION FOR CONSENT TO TRANSFER CONTROL OF CORPORATION HOLDING STATION LICENSE
(This application must be filed before Transfer of Control takes place)
Approved by OMS
3060-0053
Expires 11/30/99
See reverse for public
burden estimate.
1.(a) Name of corporate licensee
CAT Partnership
(b) Number and street address
P.O. Box 6659
(c) City (d) State I (e) ZIP Code
Englewood CO 80155-6659
2. Internet address: 3. Taxpayer Identification Number
13-3411114
4. Call sign and radio service of each station
KRU795 (IB)
5.(a) Fee Type Code I(b) Fee MOI~Ple (c) Fee Due $
45.001
FOR FCC
PATM USE ONLY
6. Name(s) and Address(es) of TransfereeAOL Time Warner Inc.
c/o Time Warner Cable, 290 Harbor Drive, Stamford, CT 06902
7. Subsequent to the Transfer of Control, will the licensee corporation be the same corporate entity? That is, will it retain its present name, corporate charter, YES NO
State of incorporation, etc.? If 'NO', give details on Page 3.
X
8. Subsequent to the Transfer of Control, will the licensee corporation be a representatiYe of any foreign gOYemment? If 'YES', giYe details on
Page 3. X
9. THIS SECTION TO BE ANSWERED ONLY BY LICENSEES OF PUBLIC COAST, AIRPORT CONTROL TOWER, AERONAUTICAl. ENROUTE, AERONAUTICAl. FIXED,
OR COMMON CARRIER Al.ASKA PUBLIC FIXED STATIONS. SUBSEQUENT TO THE TRANSFER OF CONTROL:
YES NO
(a) Will any officer or director of such corporation be an alien? If 'YES', see Instruction 6.
(b) Will more than 1/5 of the capital stock be either owned of record or may it be "",ted by aliens or their representatiYeS, or by a foreign gOYemment or